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4738,7000,000 0,000 16,380 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 5,625 0,000 0,000 0,000ABDELRAZEQ ZAROUR , ABDELRAHIM 46,117                                                                              5,625 60,705 L0,00012,67525,5400,00040,000024253268K 106,822

1810,0000,000 0,585 27,660 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0002,300 0,750 0,000 1,050 0,000ACOSTA GORDILLO , MARIA LAURA 46,742                                                                              2,300 30,545 L0,0500,75035,0000,5850,000052220129D 77,287

14518,6500,000 0,063 16,545 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 2,250 0,000 0,000 0,000AGUILAR AGUADE , CONSOLACION 48,830                                                                              2,250 37,508 L0,0005,31016,5450,06340,000028563491K 86,338

1910,0000,000 0,833 21,325 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0002,300 1,050 0,000 0,900 0,000AGUILERA SANCHEZ , PURIFICACION 50,163                                                                              2,450 24,608 L0,0001,05033,7550,8330,000078033752L 74,771

10013,8000,000 0,313 24,830 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,250 0,000 0,000 0,500 0,000ALONSO MOLLEJA , FUENSANTA 56,782                                                                              0,500 39,443 L0,0009,30024,8300,45513,800030812272T 96,225

2060,0000,000 0,774 16,400 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0000,650 0,600 0,000 0,350 0,000ALONSO MORALES , VANESSA 49,123                                                                              0,950 18,124 L0,0000,60017,1500,7740,000044579692B 67,247

1140,0000,000 0,111 24,285 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 5,450 0,000 0,000 0,000ALONSO REQUENA, M.SOCORRO 55,964                                                                              5,450 69,846 L0,00013,80024,2850,22640,000012361397R 125,810

8314,4000,000 0,871 22,905 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,200 0,000 0,000 0,050 0,000ALVAREZ GARCIA , ESTHER 61,417                                                                              0,050 38,226 L0,0000,00030,0750,87114,400044032592N 99,643

1042,7500,000 0,833 35,000 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0000,625 1,400 1,200 0,450 0,000AMO RODRIGUEZ , RAQUEL 53,873                                                                              3,050 41,633 L8,0501,40035,0000,8332,750045591254X 95,506

1600,2750,000 0,359 26,843 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,075 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000ARAGON FERNANDEZ , MARIA DEL CARME 56,617                                                                              0,000 27,477 L0,2500,00035,0000,3590,300075812740W 84,094

5632,0250,000 0,033 28,165 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,150 0,000 0,000ARANDA RIVAS , ENRIQUE 44,166                                                                              0,150 60,373 L0,6500,85028,5802,03332,325026189080S 104,539

18625,3000,000 0,000 15,895 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 4,990 0,000 0,000 0,000ARJONA HERNANDO , MARIA ISABEL 29,750                                                                              4,990 46,185 L0,00012,75018,7000,00040,000028521920B 75,935

770,3000,000 1,267 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,700 0,100 0,000 1,450 0,000ARRABAL FERNANDEZ , LUISA MARIA 61,962                                                                              1,550 38,117 L0,0500,10035,0001,2670,325074658031P 100,079

1540,3000,000 0,250 28,280 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,050 0,000 0,600 0,550 0,000ARROYO MUÑOZ , MARIA ESTELA 54,830                                                                              1,150 29,980 L0,6000,00032,7800,2500,575048867326P 84,810

2417,7000,000 1,133 28,401 0,650 0,0000,650 0,0004,550 2,175 0,150 3,650 0,000AVILA VILLEGAS , RAQUEL 61,683                                                                              6,625 53,859 L13,8508,39031,1901,33317,700044284699Q 115,542

1590,3000,000 0,563 26,650 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,700 0,000 0,000 1,100 0,000BALBOA VEGA , MARIA JESUS 55,497                                                                              1,100 28,613 L0,0000,35034,8000,5630,300044954140L 84,110

1112,7500,000 1,033 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,775 4,335 0,700 0,500 0,000BECERRA MARTINEZ , MARIA LUISA 49,625                                                                              5,535 44,318 L0,70013,96035,0001,0333,050024275284A 93,943

1210,0000,000 0,302 35,000 0,000 0,0000,800 0,0000,000 2,235 0,000 0,000 0,000BENAVENTE FERNANDEZ , ISABEL 54,749                                                                              2,235 37,537 L0,0502,37535,0000,3020,000028644905S 92,286

1531,5000,000 0,188 22,345 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,250 8,880 0,000 0,000 0,000BENITEZ JIMENEZ , SOLEDAD 60,641                                                                              8,880 62,913 L0,50014,72535,0000,18840,000028570911N 123,554

2150,3750,000 0,313 24,020 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0000,350 0,000 0,000 0,350 0,000BERMEJO GONZALEZ , TERESA 27,250                                                                              0,850 25,558 L0,3500,00035,0000,3134,500028493029P 52,808

841,1250,000 0,531 28,930 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,550 0,000 0,050 0,350 0,000BLANCA GARCIA , JOSE ANTONIO 68,652                                                                              0,400 30,986 L0,0500,00034,8000,5311,125075810527C 99,638

4532,2750,000 0,200 22,4030,150 0,0000,200BLANCO GARCIA , ANTONIO 42,625                                                                              10,000 64,878 L2,10045,49535,0000,20040,000024111666F 107,503

16716,8000,000 0,387 15,000 0,450 0,0000,600 0,0001,500 0,000 0,000 1,450 0,000BULO CONCELLON , MARIA DE LA PAZ 47,569                                                                              1,900 34,087 L15,5500,00015,0000,38716,800031860362A 81,656

2533,8000,000 0,125 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000CALAVIA MORENO , MARIA DEL CARME 46,434                                                                              0,000 68,925 L3,2500,00035,0000,12537,100030493000Z 115,359

1397,2750,000 0,290 26,823 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 2,050 0,050 0,000 0,000CALDERON FEDRIANI , MARIA LUISA 51,172                                                                              2,100 36,488 L0,0502,40035,0000,2907,275044028128X 87,660

1880,0000,000 0,906 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,900 0,800 0,100 0,250 0,000CALLEJA CABEZA , PATRICIA 38,452                                                                              1,150 37,056 L0,2503,67535,0000,90618,000028746737A 75,508

3240,0000,000 0,000 19,195 0,000 0,0002,000 0,0001,650 3,600 0,000 0,300 0,000CAMPO MORENO , PAULINO J 48,737                                                                              3,900 63,095 L0,0006,00035,0000,13340,000031215580A 111,832

4034,1250,000 0,031 25,220 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,150 0,000 0,000CAMPOS AGUILERA , CARMEN 48,836                                                                              0,150 59,526 L0,1500,00035,0000,03140,000034011499L 108,362

1954,6000,400 0,000 26,065 0,000 0,4000,000 0,0000,600 0,000 0,550 0,450 0,000CAMPOS ALONSO , ELENA 41,125                                                                              1,400 32,065 P0,7000,00028,7900,0004,625005371126M 73,190

5726,0000,000 0,250 34,795 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000CAMPOS FERNANDEZ , ANGELES 43,306                                                                              0,000 61,045 L0,0000,00035,0000,25027,500028564946G 104,351

969,6000,000 0,733 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,950 0,000 0,000 0,500 0,000CARDENAS GUERRERO , PURIFICACION 50,880                                                                              0,500 45,833 L0,0000,00035,0000,73312,625044269462M 96,713

1760,0000,000 0,719 34,155 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0001,150 2,800 0,000 0,750 0,000CARRANZA PAREJO , VIRGINIA 40,114                                                                              3,550 38,424 L0,0007,10035,0000,7191,800077590255P 78,538

2919,0250,000 0,000 20,3600,000 0,0000,000CASTILLO RUIZ , CARLOS 62,588                                                                              10,000 49,385 L1,50027,08035,0002,03137,925024890026R 111,973

10824,3750,000 0,065 12,150 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000CASTRO GOMEZ , AURELIO MANUEL 57,924                                                                              0,000 36,590 L0,0000,00035,0000,06540,000024854963J 94,514
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632,1250,000 0,063 34,970 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,200 5,825 0,000 0,000 0,000CASTRO RODRIGUEZ , SERAFIN RAMON 57,438                                                                              5,825 72,983 L0,0006,46535,0000,07732,125029746177R 130,421

5122,8000,000 0,063 16,850 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 8,300 0,000 0,000 0,000CHAVES CONDE , MARIA ANGELES 57,364                                                                              8,300 48,013 L0,0008,30025,3500,06340,000028667360E 105,377

1341,6500,000 1,000 33,825 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,900 0,500 0,000 0,850 0,000CHICA FUENTES , YOLANDA MARIA 50,925                                                                              1,350 37,825 L0,10010,49533,8251,0001,975026038036N 88,750

12016,2000,500 0,000 17,883 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 1,200 0,000 0,000 0,000CISNEROS CELIS , ANA MARIA 57,044                                                                              1,200 35,283 L1,0008,43035,0004,00039,525028662136L 92,327

1011,8500,100 5,500 32,335 0,900 0,1000,900 0,0006,725 1,350 0,900 4,850 0,000CONTRERAS CHOVA , FRANCISCO 69,969                                                                              8,100 57,785 L36,0002,65033,9355,50011,850044269238B 127,754

16140,0000,000 0,000 11,980 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000CORDON GUTIERREZ DEL ALAMO , GUSTAVO 31,375                                                                              0,300 52,280 L0,0000,00035,0000,00040,000024861002A 83,655

4918,9750,100 0,100 24,003 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,050 0,300 0,000 0,000 0,000CORONADO ILLESCAS , CARMEN 62,453                                                                              0,300 43,378 L2,50010,05035,0004,09440,000028528157S 105,831

3914,1000,000 0,313 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,600 1,600 0,300 0,850 0,000CORREA RUIZ , MARIA INMACULAD 56,306                                                                              2,750 52,163 L0,3002,70035,0000,31314,100032049112S 108,469

5411,6250,000 5,094 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,200 0,000 0,500 0,200 0,000CRIADO MOLINA , ANGELES 52,205                                                                              0,700 52,419 L0,8000,00035,0007,09427,600030446402Z 104,624

14016,5000,000 0,226 17,7850,000 0,0000,000CRUCES NAVARRO , MARIA DEL MAR 43,125                                                                              10,000 44,511 L1,00020,45035,0000,29040,000025051200Z 87,636

1563,2500,100 0,030 28,825 0,000 0,1000,000 0,0000,000 4,690 0,000 0,000 0,000DE ALBA MORENO , JUSTO 47,676                                                                              4,790 36,895 L0,00011,16535,0004,0313,325030424193T 84,571

16616,2250,000 0,161 21,400 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,200 0,300 0,000 0,000 0,000DE ANDRES COFIÑO , ROSA MARIA 43,837                                                                              0,300 38,086 L0,00017,85024,9100,16116,225025102047P 81,923

859,6000,000 0,548 27,280 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,500 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000DE BENITO GUERRA , MARIA TERESA 61,779                                                                              0,000 37,428 L1,5000,35035,0000,5489,600052922753Y 99,207

895,1750,000 1,000 35,000 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0001,275 3,450 0,100 0,750 0,000DE FELIPE JIMENEZ-CASQUET , MONTSERRAT 52,500                                                                              4,300 45,475 L0,10011,20035,0001,0005,200074653791T 97,975

19611,7000,000 0,129 19,800 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000DE OLIVA RUBIO , ISABEL 41,505                                                                              0,000 31,629 L0,0000,00019,8000,12911,700033371980S 73,134

2036,9000,000 0,500 18,925 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000DEL POZO GUISADO , NURIA 43,043                                                                              0,000 26,325 L0,0000,07524,2750,5006,900028928052D 69,368

1160,0000,000 5,194 30,105 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0005,450 2,290 0,000 1,500 0,000DIAZ RUIZ , JUAN 53,659                                                                              3,790 39,089 L0,00023,12535,0005,1940,000033381902R 92,748

4340,0000,000 0,167 20,578 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 5,640 0,000 0,000 0,000DORRONSORO MENDIRI , MARIA ASUNCION 41,452                                                                              5,640 66,385 L0,0006,00023,6952,31440,000031219955P 107,837

12532,5000,000 0,000 19,330 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,700 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000ELKHATIB ZABIAN , GHASSAN 38,992                                                                              0,300 52,130 L27,5000,00025,3400,00032,500077337300F 91,122

3736,8000,000 0,000 28,955 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 3,300 0,000 0,000 0,000ENTRENAS ROJAS , PEDRO 39,961                                                                              3,300 69,055 L0,00016,95035,0000,00040,000030420581E 109,016

2240,0000,000 0,250 22,025 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,700 0,000 0,000 0,700 0,000ESCUDERO OLMEDO , ISABEL ANIANA 54,175                                                                              0,700 62,975 L1,5000,00032,1200,25040,000028852873V 117,150

13218,7750,000 0,000 17,980 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000FELIPE MARTINEZ , JESUS 52,455                                                                              0,300 37,055 L0,0000,00017,9800,00018,775031577230R 89,510

7032,0250,000 0,000 14,615 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000FERNANDEZ BORRACHERO , PABLO 55,184                                                                              0,000 46,640 L0,0000,00017,8450,00032,025028457625R 101,824

7836,0500,000 0,000 13,590 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 2,250 0,000 0,000 0,000FERNANDEZ FLORES , ALFONSO 48,089                                                                              2,250 51,890 L0,0002,25024,0300,00036,350028537032N 99,979

3133,9000,000 0,000 20,190 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 3,150 0,600 0,000 0,000FERNANDEZ ORELLANA, ROSARIO 53,993                                                                              3,750 57,840 L0,6003,15035,0000,00040,000028536294X 111,833

2123,2000,000 0,900 35,000 0,000 0,0002,000 0,0009,675 0,000 0,900 2,600 0,000FERNANDEZ SEGURA, MARIA ELENA 54,841                                                                              3,500 62,600 L0,9500,00035,0000,90023,575026008194R 117,441

2140,0000,000 0,188 20,900 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,200 1,800 0,000 0,150 0,000FIGUEROA ROMERO , MARIA ANGELES 33,625                                                                              1,950 23,038 L0,0001,80025,4000,1880,000075553886J 56,663

933,6000,000 0,313 35,000 0,000 0,0001,000 0,0000,850 0,000 0,150 0,450 0,000FLOR PARRA , CRISTINA 57,715                                                                              0,600 39,513 L0,1500,82535,0000,3134,800028623737F 97,228

1912,2000,000 0,125 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,775 0,000 6,300 0,500 0,000FLORES GONZALEZ , JOSE CARLOS 64,735                                                                              6,800 54,125 L7,7500,25035,0000,12512,200034075574Q 118,860

1505,4750,000 0,269 27,290 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,325 0,000 0,000 0,275 0,000GALERA PEINADO , ANA PILAR 51,816                                                                              0,275 33,309 L0,0000,00032,5400,2695,475021514535J 85,125

261,8250,000 0,750 35,0001,500 0,0001,050GALLARDO HERNANDEZ , FRANCISCA LUISA 67,226                                                                              10,000 47,575 L4,65020,92035,0002,7502,100030802805D 114,801

1460,0000,000 0,240 27,625 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 0,000 0,000 0,200 0,000GALLEGO SOTO , JOSE MANUEL 57,725                                                                              0,200 28,065 L0,0000,00032,7300,2401,300052315258X 85,790

820,3500,000 0,094 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,800 0,000 0,000 1,400 0,000GAMEZ GOMEZ , MARIA DOLORES 62,827                                                                              1,400 36,844 L0,0000,00035,0000,0940,350030809284W 99,671

7618,5500,000 0,133 32,528 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,050 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000GAMIZ GORDO , MANUEL JESUS 48,895                                                                              0,000 51,211 L0,00019,92035,0002,13324,125074619003B 100,106
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1704,8000,000 0,031 23,080 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,500 0,000 0,000GAN GARGALLO , MARIA CARMEN 52,420                                                                              0,500 28,411 L0,5000,00035,0000,0316,900073154825J 80,831

239,6000,000 1,067 35,0000,500 0,0001,150GARACH GOMEZ , ANA 60,040                                                                              10,000 55,667 L30,75019,57535,0001,0679,600044278657T 115,707

1276,3000,000 0,839 24,815 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,775 0,000 0,000 2,300 0,000GARCIA ARIAS , MARIA JOSE 56,728                                                                              2,300 34,254 LF0,0000,00028,2150,8396,300044577250F 90,982

2100,0000,000 0,000 23,370 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,800 0,000 0,000 0,400 0,000GARCIA BERNABEU , VIRTUDES 40,710                                                                              0,400 23,770 L0,0000,00023,3700,5000,300025330579N 64,480

729,2500,000 0,290 31,640 0,150 0,0001,450 0,0001,800 3,260 0,000 0,500 0,000GARCIA CHESA , JOSE MANUEL 65,035                                                                              3,910 65,090 L1,5003,77035,0000,29029,400031638338K 130,125

7540,0000,000 0,033 17,593 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,100 7,350 0,000 0,000 0,000GARCIA GARCIA , EUFRASIA 35,500                                                                              7,350 64,976 L0,0009,80035,0000,03340,000026189043R 100,476

680,3000,000 0,333 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,550 2,500 0,400 0,400 0,000GARCIA IGLESIAS , FRANCISCO 63,212                                                                              3,300 38,933 L18,4005,80035,0000,3330,300075747616Z 102,145

1626,9000,100 0,600 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,100 5,250 0,150 1,100 0,000GARCIA LARA , GRACIA MARIA 34,500                                                                              6,500 49,000 L35,5005,25035,0000,6006,900025335969C 83,500

3340,0000,000 0,000 17,835 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,400 0,000 2,050 0,400 0,000GARCIA NAVARRETE , FRANCISCO JAVIE 51,220                                                                              2,450 60,285 L2,0500,00024,9650,00040,000024817248H 111,505

2043,6000,100 5,063 25,608 1,000 0,0002,500 0,0006,475 0,000 0,400 0,550 0,000GARCIA PALOMEQUE , JESUS CARLOS 32,500                                                                              1,950 36,221 L100,5000,00035,0005,0633,600028592815C 68,721

9710,5000,000 0,563 21,465 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 1,250 0,000 0,000 0,000GARCIA VALLECILLO , MERCEDES 62,834                                                                              1,250 33,778 L0,0001,60023,9650,56310,500028766643Z 96,612

17416,2250,000 0,033 20,025 0,150 0,0001,150 0,0000,150 5,115 0,000 0,000 0,000GARCIA VILLANOVA ZURITA , PILAR 38,100                                                                              5,265 41,548 L0,0005,11535,0000,03334,200024292215Y 79,648

1718,0000,000 0,433 35,0001,250 0,0004,750GARRIDO TORRECILLAS , FRANCISCO JAVIE 58,318                                                                              10,000 63,433 L5,9508,47535,0000,43318,000044256021L 121,751

19840,0000,000 0,000 4,545 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,600 0,000 0,000 0,000GOMEZ DE LA CALZADA GUTIERREZ , FELIX 27,250                                                                              0,600 45,145 L0,0009,9009,1550,00040,000031198166T 72,395

1618,6250,000 0,250 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 8,100 0,000 0,000 0,000GOMEZ GARCIA CASTR , RAFAEL 60,186                                                                              8,100 61,975 L0,00015,75035,0004,25040,000027282807T 122,161

1172,4500,000 1,567 20,185 0,150 0,0000,150 0,0001,300 7,215 0,000 1,100 0,000GOMEZ LLORENTE , JOSE LUIS 59,757                                                                              8,465 32,667 L0,0009,88020,1851,5672,450044291954A 92,424

7414,4000,000 0,531 25,620 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,400 3,000 0,150 0,050 0,000GOMEZ SANTACRISTINA , ELVIRA 56,842                                                                              3,200 43,751 L0,1505,15035,0000,53114,400030809009A 100,593

10940,0000,000 0,000 7,550 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 6,930 0,000 0,000 0,000GONZALEZ ALVAREZ , ISABEL DOLORES 39,885                                                                              6,930 54,480 L0,0008,55021,3800,00040,000030068805P 94,365

1303,6000,000 0,865 28,075 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,200 1,900 0,000 0,050 0,000GONZALEZ ARRANZ , MARIA JOSE 55,720                                                                              1,950 34,490 L1,0001,95029,8000,8653,600070238580F 90,210

2110,0000,000 0,063 13,050 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 2,250 0,000 0,000 0,000GONZALEZ DE LA PEÑA GUTIERREZ DE GANDAR , ALBERTO 45,361                                                                              2,250 15,363 L0,0003,27013,0500,0630,000028651168E 60,724

9917,0500,000 0,094 14,645 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 4,700 0,000 0,000 0,000GONZALEZ GARCIA-MIER , BLANCA MARIA 59,902                                                                              4,700 36,489 L0,0009,21519,5452,09426,075031630332L 96,391

1141,1750,000 0,000 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,550 4,650 0,750 0,250 0,000GONZALEZ HERVAS , CATALINA 51,553                                                                              5,650 41,825 L0,7504,65035,0000,1671,175026491873J 93,378

438,4000,000 0,030 30,135 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 9,225 0,000 0,000 0,000GONZALEZ MONCAYO GARCIA , RICARDO 56,420                                                                              9,225 77,790 L0,00012,35035,0000,03338,700005153022X 134,210

5932,4250,000 0,129 13,605 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,100 8,950 0,000 0,000 0,000GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ , MARIA FELICIDAD 49,030                                                                              8,950 55,109 L0,00019,13530,8350,16140,000045268114C 104,139

840,0000,000 0,000 24,175 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,050 4,500 0,000 0,050 0,000GRANERO COLOMER, AMPARO 61,088                                                                              4,550 68,725 L0,0008,10025,8600,00040,000022669172G 129,813

4131,5500,000 0,031 17,603 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,100 3,600 0,000 0,000 0,000GRIÑAN SANCHEZ , MANUEL 55,440                                                                              3,600 52,784 L0,0006,39019,9150,03132,700028862633W 108,224

6018,0000,000 0,129 27,625 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,550 1,380 0,400 0,850 0,000GUERRA PEREZ , MARIA TERESA 55,586                                                                              2,630 48,384 L19,3001,38035,0000,12918,000025076654F 103,970

20536,1250,000 0,000 2,670 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,100 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000GUERRERO VAZQUEZ , JOSE ENRIQUE 29,250                                                                              0,000 38,795 L49,1500,00010,6900,00040,000032024414L 68,045

915,4000,000 0,385 29,375 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0001,050 0,000 0,000 0,150 0,000GUERRERO VEGA , MARIA ESTER 62,112                                                                              0,150 35,310 L0,0000,35035,0000,3856,025044046652L 97,422

2080,5750,000 0,456 17,430 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,800 0,000 0,100 0,250 0,000GUTIERREZ AGUILAR , GEMA 46,127                                                                              0,350 18,811 L0,1006,90017,4300,4560,575031691663D 64,938

1365,9500,000 0,250 32,715 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,850 0,000 0,000 0,850 0,000HARO GOMEZ , MANUEL 48,719                                                                              0,850 39,765 L0,0001,00034,3150,2505,950048856221N 88,484

2020,3000,000 0,189 17,700 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0001,550 1,000 0,000 1,250 0,000HERRANZ LLORENTE , MERCEDES 50,435                                                                              2,250 20,439 L0,0001,00020,9000,1890,300028626485H 70,874

1933,3000,000 0,250 31,500 0,150 0,0000,150 0,0000,700 0,750 0,150 0,550 0,000HIDALGO FIGUEROA , CONCEPCION 37,375                                                                              1,600 36,650 L0,1500,75035,0000,2503,300075869349P 74,025

8739,7500,000 0,000 12,283 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0000,000 1,625 0,000 0,000 0,000HOYOS MADRID , JUAN JESUS 44,650                                                                              1,625 53,658 L20,0001,62514,8300,00040,000031826153H 98,308
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2036,9500,000 0,000 19,7200,000 0,0000,000IBAÑEZ FOSSI , JOSE JAVIER 51,467                                                                              10,000 66,670 LF0,00016,25035,0000,00040,000024898423A 118,137

9240,0000,000 0,000 12,885 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,250 0,000 0,000 0,000INFANTE VICTOR , HUGO 44,193                                                                              0,250 53,135 L3,0006,35034,3352,00040,000030418949T 97,328

140,0000,000 5,733 33,825 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,350 3,100 0,050 1,250 0,000JALDO ALBA, FRANCISCO DE PAULA 67,592                                                                              4,400 83,958 L3,7005,20535,0005,73340,000024295095B 151,550

3013,8000,000 6,100 28,290 1,000 0,0003,500 0,0002,900 1,900 0,600 2,275 0,000JEREZ CALERO , ANTONIO EMILIO 57,965                                                                              5,775 53,965 L24,9503,80035,0006,10013,800044285440K 111,930

17816,3250,000 0,032 5,540 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 4,500 0,000 0,000 0,000JURADO GARCIA , MARIA DOLORES 51,494                                                                              4,500 26,397 L10,7004,50027,95514,03337,675024846519X 77,891

1422,0000,000 0,485 20,675 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,475 0,000 7,500 0,800 0,000LANDIN IGLESIAS , GLORIA 55,319                                                                              8,300 31,460 L7,5000,00024,4000,4852,000044078449F 86,779

6227,9750,000 0,156 15,263 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 7,410 0,000 0,300 0,000LEON LAZARO , PILAR 52,439                                                                              7,710 51,104 L0,00010,03018,0350,15627,975027283357K 103,543

1030,8500,000 0,531 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,150 0,000 0,850 0,400 0,000LESMES MARQUEZ , MONTSERRAT 58,187                                                                              1,250 37,631 L0,8500,00035,0000,5311,425080144144T 95,818

980,6000,000 0,333 35,000 0,150 0,0000,900 0,0003,600 0,000 0,000 2,850 0,000LEYVA CARMONA , MOISES 57,598                                                                              3,000 38,933 L0,0000,56035,0000,3330,600034864900M 96,531

1337,2000,100 0,433 28,345 0,150 0,0000,150 0,0001,400 0,000 0,000 1,050 0,000LLAMAS GUISADO , M.ANGELES 51,690                                                                              1,200 37,178 L0,0000,00034,0550,4337,200044298056X 88,868

1940,2750,000 1,000 20,175 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,450 0,000 0,000 0,450 0,000LODOSO TORRECILLA , BLANCA 51,923                                                                              0,450 21,900 L0,0000,00035,0001,0003,600016290619H 73,823

2736,0250,000 0,156 26,003 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,050 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000LOPEZ BUENO, NATIVIDAD 52,367                                                                              0,000 62,184 L0,0000,00035,0002,15636,025029731355Z 114,551

904,3250,000 0,633 30,690 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 1,750 0,800 0,300 0,000LOPEZ GARCIA , ANA BELEN 59,277                                                                              2,850 38,498 L0,8001,75032,1400,6334,325026034033B 97,775

1130,0000,000 0,800 30,700 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0000,700 0,500 0,000 0,650 0,000LOPEZ RUZAFA , ENCARNACION 60,294                                                                              1,650 33,150 L0,0000,50032,4250,8000,000023264595A 93,444

2833,7000,000 0,033 34,740 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0003,150 0,000 0,250 0,900 0,000LOPEZ SANCHEZ , MARIA ANGUSTIAS 44,367                                                                              1,150 69,623 L30,8500,00035,0000,03333,700024148518J 113,990

1843,6000,000 0,250 30,175 0,000 0,0001,000 0,0000,250 0,000 0,100 0,100 0,000LOPEZ-CAMPOS BODINEAU , MARIA MERCEDES 41,875                                                                              0,200 34,225 L0,1000,00035,0000,2503,600027314207M 76,100

7925,5000,000 5,278 20,643 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0003,200 5,315 0,000 0,500 0,000LORA GOMEZ, RICARDO ENRIQUE 42,168                                                                              6,315 57,736 L0,0006,23026,7405,27826,100028712586F 99,904

938,2500,000 0,097 26,460 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,200 1,480 0,000 0,100 0,000LUQUE GOMEZ , ISABEL MARIA 62,291                                                                              1,580 66,387 L0,2001,48035,0002,09738,550025306886D 128,678

1971,1250,000 0,567 30,325 0,300 0,0000,600 0,0000,975 1,500 0,000 0,150 0,000MACHADO CASAS , IRENE SOFIA 38,875                                                                              1,950 33,967 L10,0003,17530,3250,5671,125074651528Z 72,842

11510,2000,100 5,194 31,450 0,150 0,0000,450 0,0002,100 0,000 0,200 0,600 0,000MARIN RAVINA , ROCIO 45,059                                                                              0,950 47,794 L4,1000,00035,0005,19411,400044039055N 92,853

720,8250,300 0,531 32,965 0,500 0,3003,000 0,0003,325 3,925 0,300 1,750 0,000MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ , JOSEFINA 60,507                                                                              6,775 41,096 L0,8504,67535,0000,5310,825028776998L 101,603

9421,0000,000 0,031 27,780 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0001,800 1,200 0,000 0,500 0,000MARTIN CABALLERO , INMACULADA 46,405                                                                              1,700 50,511 L0,1502,95027,7800,03135,700052286263H 96,916

715,8000,000 0,402 32,950 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0000,725 0,700 0,100 0,000 0,000MARTIN CENDON , PATRICIA 61,710                                                                              0,800 39,952 L0,1001,05035,0000,4025,800044029582S 101,662

860,0000,000 0,967 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,050 1,250 0,000 0,450 0,000MARTIN MELLADO , PILAR 60,704                                                                              1,700 37,667 L0,20010,77535,0004,9670,300074658850E 98,371

13732,7000,000 2,100 10,705 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000MARTIN ROMERO , MANUEL 42,638                                                                              0,000 45,505 L0,0000,60018,4808,10033,000031385892T 88,143

1805,4250,000 0,313 32,013 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,400 0,000 0,050 0,650 0,000MARTIN RUIZ , M.CARMEN 38,875                                                                              0,700 38,451 L0,1500,00035,0000,3135,475044274566A 77,326

1900,0000,000 0,433 27,348 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0000,250 0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000MARTINEZ MARIN , INMACULADA 46,901                                                                              0,100 27,881 L0,0001,37035,0000,4330,025075248583N 74,782

149,2250,000 1,267 35,0000,000 0,0002,100MARTINEZ ROMERO , MARGARITA 68,246                                                                              10,000 55,492 L0,00030,29535,0001,2679,225024278286S 123,738

4633,6000,000 0,194 9,840 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,050 0,850 0,000 0,000 0,000MARTINEZ VARGAS MACHUCA , MARIA JOSE 62,705                                                                              0,850 44,484 L0,0501,55011,1500,19440,000031243852P 107,189

677,2000,000 0,438 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,200 2,175 0,500 0,550 0,000MEDINA GIL , MARIA CARMEN 56,571                                                                              3,225 45,863 L0,5502,17535,0000,4387,200048808023E 102,434

10736,4750,000 0,000 15,6050,500 0,0000,100MELERO ROMERO , JOSE 32,750                                                                              10,000 62,080 L81,00017,50034,3500,00040,000025304924W 94,830

367,9501,000 0,400 35,0000,000 0,0000,000MELGUIZO RODRIGUEZ , JUAN 55,711                                                                              10,000 53,350 L0,00029,63035,0000,4007,950024173938H 109,061

950,0000,000 0,419 35,000 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0000,300 0,600 0,000 0,150 0,000MENDOZA JIMENEZ , MANUEL ALFONSO 60,690                                                                              0,750 36,169 L0,0000,60035,0000,4190,000075753308W 96,859

1692,5750,000 5,219 18,425 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0004,150 0,000 1,350 2,550 0,000MILLAN JIMENEZ , ANTONIO EUSEBIO 50,817                                                                              3,900 30,119 L1,3500,00026,7255,2192,575033973831W 80,936
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18521,3000,000 0,129 5,935 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,825 0,000 0,000 0,000MIQUELAJAUREGUI VILLANUEVA , ANGEL ARSENIO 47,858                                                                              0,825 28,189 L0,0000,82535,0000,12940,000024873492G 76,047

1317,4000,000 7,333 35,000 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0006,850 2,700 0,000 0,750 0,000MONTES GONZALEZ , MARIA JOSE 61,329                                                                              3,450 63,183 L4,8002,70035,0007,33317,400024295543E 124,512

1750,8750,300 0,507 22,800 0,000 0,2000,000 0,0001,500 0,000 1,150 0,450 0,000MONTIEL CRESPO , ROCIO 52,876                                                                              1,800 25,982 L1,1500,00024,7300,5070,875032046004N 78,858

1682,1250,000 0,125 24,325 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0003,550 0,000 0,100 1,350 0,000MORA GONZALEZ , ELENA 53,041                                                                              1,450 28,025 L6,3000,00034,2605,1255,825052330895F 81,066

12323,7001,500 0,033 16,403 0,000 1,4000,000 0,0001,400 7,275 0,000 0,000 0,000MORALES LUQUE , JOSE JUAN 42,956                                                                              8,675 48,811 L0,10016,24525,3300,03324,000025302473N 91,767

1722,5000,000 0,600 23,420 1,000 0,0001,000 0,0000,800 0,000 0,100 0,450 0,000MORCILLO GARCIA , LEONOR 52,127                                                                              1,550 28,070 L3,1500,00035,0000,60030,000026217732D 80,197

20013,2750,000 0,031 7,550 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 1,800 0,000 0,000 0,000MORENO DIAZ DE LA RIVA , FRANCISCO JAVIE 48,724                                                                              1,800 22,656 L0,0003,7607,5500,06520,400028563011R 71,380

16516,2000,000 0,063 7,700 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000MORENO GARCIA , ROCIO 58,186                                                                              0,000 23,963 L0,0000,00013,2750,06340,000028534647L 82,149

14937,5000,000 0,000 2,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000MORENO MORENO , ANTONIO 45,690                                                                              0,000 39,500 L0,0000,0002,0000,00040,000026190812E 85,190

17112,7000,000 0,000 9,955 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 5,455 0,000 0,000 0,000MUÑOZ JIMENEZ , DOLORES 52,476                                                                              5,455 28,110 L0,0007,10528,9550,00014,600030481690C 80,586

1449,6000,000 0,613 24,245 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0000,450 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000MUÑOZ TORRES , ANA ROSA 51,885                                                                              0,000 34,458 L0,0009,75029,0000,6139,600053693535N 86,343

2070,0000,000 0,300 24,050 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,050 0,500 0,000 0,050 0,000OLIVA GRAGERA , MERCEDES 41,250                                                                              0,550 24,900 L0,0000,75030,3550,3270,000031707443B 66,150

667,7000,000 0,700 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,250 0,000 0,400 1,250 0,000PACHECO SANCHEZ LAFUENTE , JAVIER 57,580                                                                              1,650 45,050 L0,4000,00035,0000,7007,700025331395T 102,630

17917,7000,000 0,065 18,7900,000 0,0000,000PAEZ GOMEZ , MERCEDES 31,000                                                                              10,000 46,555 L0,00010,25035,0000,06540,000024897301P 77,555

1640,0000,000 0,250 24,540 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 5,280 0,000 0,000 0,000PALOMO DOMINGUEZ , ANA 52,383                                                                              5,280 30,070 L1,5007,53026,9450,2500,000028587161R 82,453

15218,1000,000 0,067 24,513 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,300 3,775 0,900 1,300 0,000PARRAGA DE LAS MARINAS , ELISA 36,375                                                                              5,975 48,655 P0,90013,21026,9652,06737,725025957347F 85,030

1480,3000,000 0,367 22,500 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0001,000 0,000 0,100 0,700 0,000PELAEZ PLEGUEZUELOS , IRENE 61,255                                                                              0,800 23,967 L0,1000,00035,0000,3670,300078034475Y 85,222

14121,0250,000 0,030 21,585 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000PEÑA ARREBOLA , MARIA DE LOS AN 44,147                                                                              0,000 42,640 L0,0000,00035,0002,03021,625075679168Z 86,787

6921,0000,000 0,133 24,648 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,600 1,320 0,000 0,300 0,000PEÑA MARTIN , DOLORES 54,628                                                                              1,620 47,401 L3,0002,00028,4550,13324,800008911371K 102,029

4217,7250,000 0,067 27,808 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0001,450 2,850 0,050 0,700 0,000PEÑA ORTEGA , JOSE ANTONIO 58,959                                                                              3,600 49,200 L0,0507,85028,7300,06717,725045278537R 108,159

13123,7500,000 0,000 21,388 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,600 5,670 0,100 0,150 0,000PEREA MEMBIBRE , DULCE MARIA 38,750                                                                              5,920 51,058 L0,1008,19035,0000,21238,175030445085P 89,808

2090,0000,000 5,000 21,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000PEREZ ARAGON , ANA 38,784                                                                              0,000 26,000 L0,0000,00021,0005,0000,000024292441W 64,784

11021,6750,000 0,156 20,410 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,100 1,125 0,000 0,000 0,000PEREZ CHAVES , ANTONIO 50,625                                                                              1,125 43,366 L0,1001,57535,0000,15640,000028651755B 93,991

10630,9750,000 0,161 14,9370,000 0,0000,100PEREZ GOMEZ , ESTHER 39,000                                                                              10,000 56,073 L0,00016,98528,8150,16731,425032027135A 95,073

1510,0000,000 0,333 33,260 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,350 1,675 0,400 0,250 0,000PEREZ IAÑEZ , RICARDO 49,207                                                                              2,325 35,918 L18,4004,80035,0000,3330,000074648106L 85,125

240,0000,000 0,258 27,1200,500 0,0000,400PEREZ MARIN , RAFAEL 64,991                                                                              10,000 77,378 L5,50063,65535,0000,25840,000024898797D 142,369

530,0000,000 0,880 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,200 1,550 0,200 0,150 0,000PERIN , FRANCESCA 66,974                                                                              1,900 37,780 L0,20026,50035,0000,8800,000005091018Z 104,754

1871,7000,000 1,484 28,175 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0005,575 0,585 0,000 4,475 0,000PINO DE LA FUENTE , ALMUDENA DEL 39,375                                                                              5,060 36,419 L0,0500,58529,7051,4841,700025334063T 75,794

12224,3000,000 0,000 15,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000POLZER , BERND PETER 52,967                                                                              0,000 39,300 L0,0000,00015,0000,00024,300007974824B 92,267

1352,4000,000 0,500 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,450 0,000 0,000 0,150 0,000QUEVEDO VIA , ARACELI 50,667                                                                              0,150 38,050 L0,0000,58535,0000,5002,400044047582Y 88,717

8122,5500,200 2,000 19,888 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 7,600 0,000 0,300 0,000QUILES COMPAN , MARIA ANGELES 47,474                                                                              7,900 52,338 L0,0007,60030,4102,00023,150045258546C 99,812

6414,1000,000 0,129 28,508 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,700 0,600 0,000 0,400 0,000QUINTELA MOLINILLO , ESTEFANIA 59,567                                                                              1,000 43,737 L7,5003,95029,3154,12914,100028596137F 103,304

582,0000,000 0,871 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,275 0,150 0,950 0,350 0,000RANCHAL PEREZ , MARIA PILAR 64,820                                                                              1,450 39,321 L1,0001,00035,0000,8712,075045094305E 104,141

1240,0000,000 0,250 15,430 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0000,900 2,670 0,000 0,000 0,000REINA PEREZ , MARIA ANTONIA 66,230                                                                              2,670 58,350 L0,5005,97015,4300,25040,000028685511A 124,580
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8031,2000,000 0,097 11,385 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000RIVERO LOPEZ , ANTONIO JOSE 57,214                                                                              0,000 42,682 L0,0000,00011,3850,09740,000005246739W 99,896

1476,1000,000 0,067 23,623 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000RODRIGUEZ GARCIA , ROSA MARIA 55,460                                                                              0,000 29,790 L0,0000,35026,3402,0678,750026213623V 85,250

15518,0250,000 0,000 21,053 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0000,100 8,790 0,000 0,000 0,000RODRIGUEZ LARA , ESPERANZA 36,875                                                                              8,790 47,868 L0,50010,09034,1600,00040,000028671693P 84,743

1990,4250,000 0,438 23,650 0,500 0,0001,000 0,0001,100 0,900 0,000 0,950 0,000ROJAS GRACIA , MARIA ESTHER 44,612                                                                              2,350 26,863 L0,00012,19527,1600,4380,425032050304B 71,475

1586,6000,000 0,344 35,000 0,000 0,0001,000 0,0000,350 0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000ROJO JURADO , MARIA TERESA 42,250                                                                              0,100 42,044 L0,0000,00035,0000,3447,800028612102X 84,294

11917,1250,000 0,419 23,675 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,550 0,800 0,000 0,350 0,000ROLDAN GUERRERO , RAMON 50,039                                                                              1,150 42,369 L0,0008,42523,6750,41917,125033395964X 92,408

1246,9000,000 0,281 35,000 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0000,750 0,000 0,000 0,150 0,000ROMERO CASTILLO , ESTEFANIA 49,432                                                                              0,150 42,331 L0,2500,00035,0000,2816,900028618015N 91,763

1898,1000,000 0,065 25,071 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,700 0,000 0,000 0,600 0,000ROMERO MONTERO , ANA MARIA 41,000                                                                              0,600 33,836 L0,0000,00031,4900,06510,800032863898A 74,836

20110,5250,000 5,129 16,450 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0000,200 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000ROMERO ROMERO , ANTONIA 38,921                                                                              0,000 32,104 L0,0000,00017,2755,12910,525031247923P 71,025

10116,5250,000 0,161 17,865 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,450 0,330 0,000 0,450 0,000ROMERO URBANO , JUANA MARIA 60,752                                                                              0,780 35,331 L0,0006,64018,4400,16116,825033363363T 96,083

1830,0000,000 0,306 18,575 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,450 0,000 0,000 0,400 0,000RUIZ HERNANDEZ , ALBERTO 56,861                                                                              0,400 19,281 L0,0000,00021,5000,3060,000001187475P 76,142

1739,3000,000 0,031 24,670 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,700 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000SAAVEDRA CHAVES , EVA MARIA 45,610                                                                              0,300 34,301 L0,0000,00035,0000,0319,300028917919L 79,911

1839,6000,000 5,000 28,095 0,300 0,0001,700 0,0005,700 2,820 0,000 5,050 0,000SAIZ DE MARCO , AGUSTIN 39,500                                                                              8,170 80,865 L32,25021,40035,0007,00039,900026189828G 120,365

7340,0000,000 0,032 11,545 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 4,400 0,100 0,000 0,000SANCHEZ GALLARDO , MARIA VICTORIA 44,793                                                                              4,500 56,077 L0,1004,40035,0000,03240,000024802021V 100,870

5218,4500,000 0,032 23,625 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0000,900 9,725 0,000 0,000 0,000SANCHEZ IBAÑEZ , JOSE LUIS 53,125                                                                              9,725 51,832 L0,0009,72535,0000,03231,500027326584P 104,957

1772,2250,000 0,484 23,340 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,200 2,050 0,000 0,050 0,000SANTALO GONZALEZ , LIDIA MARIA 50,166                                                                              2,100 28,149 L0,00013,67024,5750,4846,000045087812S 78,315

1924,1250,200 0,133 24,390 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0000,500 3,960 2,900 0,450 0,000SANTIAGO GUTIERREZ , CARMEN 38,500                                                                              7,310 35,958 L4,6004,35031,1550,1334,725078671418X 74,458

2130,0000,000 0,500 16,750 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,900 0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000SANTOS RUIZ , BLANCA 41,875                                                                              0,100 17,350 L10,0000,00018,2500,5001,200074653063P 59,225

15316,5000,000 0,125 16,448 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,150 4,800 0,000 0,400 0,000SEGOVIA FERRERA , CONCEPCION 46,549                                                                              5,200 38,273 L0,0005,79032,4000,12530,900028455782K 84,822

3831,9000,000 0,097 17,1950,000 0,0000,200SERRANO ASENSIO , SYLVIA 49,643                                                                              10,000 59,192 L1,00012,17535,0000,10040,000051339495E 108,835

1129,6000,000 0,548 22,125 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,150 0,400 0,000 0,700 0,000SERRANO RECIO , CARMEN 60,460                                                                              1,100 33,373 L0,0000,40022,1250,5489,600025699468G 93,833

1262,4500,000 0,133 32,280 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0000,850 0,000 0,000 0,750 0,000SEVILLA PEREZ , MARIA BELEN 54,956                                                                              1,250 36,113 L17,0000,00032,2800,1332,450007253065S 91,069

506,0250,000 0,600 35,000 0,950 0,0000,950 0,0001,250 0,300 5,000 0,850 0,000SIERRA GUTIERREZ , PATRICIA 56,810                                                                              7,100 48,725 L5,0000,30035,0000,6006,025044275546V 105,535

612,8250,000 0,333 31,670 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0001,600 3,250 0,000 0,250 0,000SOLAS BELTRAN , ANTONIA 65,532                                                                              3,500 38,328 P3,60015,03535,0000,3332,825026004866P 103,860

18240,0000,000 0,033 9,095 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000SOTO MANCHEÑO , MARIA DOLORES 27,375                                                                              0,000 49,128 L4,5000,00010,2300,14740,000031193557Z 76,503

8840,0000,000 0,033 13,425 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 3,060 0,000 0,000 0,000SOTO MIRONES , M.INMACULADA 41,477                                                                              3,060 56,518 L0,0006,44515,6800,14740,000013700721N 97,995

1573,6000,000 0,581 21,075 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,400 0,475 0,000 0,000 0,000SUAU ANECHINA , MARTA 58,785                                                                              0,475 25,731 L0,0000,82522,0800,5813,600044579318M 84,516

11814,5000,300 0,000 29,225 0,000 0,1000,000 0,0000,150 0,000 0,450 0,000 0,000SUSO LLAMAS, M CONCEPCION 48,143                                                                              0,550 44,275 P0,5000,00034,3350,00014,525000267868X 92,418

3439,6500,000 0,000 18,150 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0000,000 2,250 0,000 0,000 0,000TOMAS GARCIA , ROCIO 50,309                                                                              2,750 60,550 L1,5003,25020,2850,00040,000028460111A 110,859

4815,3750,000 5,344 23,753 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,150 0,500 0,000 1,025 0,000TORRE AGUILAR , MARIA JOSE 60,099                                                                              1,525 45,997 L0,0000,50028,0555,34415,375030516654R 106,096

1633,4750,000 1,433 20,890 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,325 0,275 0,000 1,650 0,000TORRES BEGARA , EVA PATRICIA 55,574                                                                              1,925 27,723 L0,0000,27520,8901,4333,625026021544B 83,297

335,6000,000 0,065 35,0000,000 0,0000,100TORRES MAGNO , EDUARDO ANTONIO 54,202                                                                              10,000 80,665 L0,00060,36535,0000,06540,000024901069G 134,867

10234,4500,000 0,094 8,705 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,050 0,850 0,000 0,000 0,000TORRES QUERO , ANA MARIA 51,796                                                                              0,850 44,099 L0,0006,42011,2850,09440,000030489174Y 95,895

21216,7250,000 0,031 14,045 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000TORRES RUIZ , MARIA DEL CARME 29,125                                                                              0,000 30,801 L0,0000,00028,0001,00040,000027284782C 59,926
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APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

1382,5000,000 5,161 21,875 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0003,150 0,000 1,500 2,950 0,000TRILLO BELIZON , CARLOS 54,145                                                                              4,450 33,986 P2,00024,00021,8755,1612,500025085414G 88,131

6310,5000,000 0,419 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,975 0,000 0,000 0,800 0,000UREÑA HORNOS , TRINIDAD 56,714                                                                              0,800 46,719 L0,0000,00035,0000,41910,500039894089Z 103,433

4422,2250,000 0,355 26,645 0,000 0,0001,000 0,0003,000 2,950 0,000 1,550 0,000VALDES MORILLO , ENCARNACION DEL 53,845                                                                              4,500 53,725 L0,0002,95035,0000,35522,350024879589Y 107,570

1052,3250,200 5,133 17,1500,000 0,0002,300VALENZUELA SORIA , ALFREDO 60,660                                                                              10,000 34,608 L20,65011,40033,7255,1332,550024238717Y 95,268

1433,1250,000 0,656 28,470 0,150 0,0001,800 0,0004,050 1,500 3,600 0,700 0,000VAZQUEZ FLORIDO , ANTONIO MANUEL 48,204                                                                              5,950 38,201 L6,4505,00032,4500,6563,425029434858X 86,405

556,9000,000 0,500 35,000 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0002,300 0,250 0,200 0,950 0,000VEGA CASTAÑO , M.CARMEN 60,745                                                                              1,400 43,800 L0,2000,90035,0000,5006,900048806585X 104,545

6532,1250,000 0,000 9,2730,000 0,0000,100VENA ESTEFANIA , ENRIQUE 51,320                                                                              10,000 51,398 L2,70013,58518,4750,00040,000025955879B 102,718

1294,5500,000 0,933 26,225 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0001,100 0,430 0,400 0,450 0,000VIDA FERNANDEZ , MARIA DEL CARME 57,613                                                                              1,280 32,988 L12,4000,60029,3800,9334,550044269458R 90,601

1286,6000,000 0,094 31,525 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,650 0,000 0,000 0,400 0,000VILLALOBOS LINARES , MARIA JOSE 52,316                                                                              0,400 38,619 L0,0000,35033,1050,0947,800052222885M 90,935

540,0000,000 0,029 25,9700,000 0,0000,100VILLARIN SEVILLA , FRANCISCA 54,776                                                                              10,000 75,999 L0,00024,05535,0000,02940,000028515908W 130,775

3540,0000,400 0,000 23,859 0,150 0,4000,300 0,0000,000 1,500 0,000 0,000 0,000ZAFRA JIMENEZ , MARIA ANGUSTIAS 44,813                                                                              2,050 65,909 L0,0007,83035,0000,00040,000028517198G 110,722

215Total Solicitantes: 
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